
2018 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date Place Description

Tuesday, January 30           
10:44 - 1:18 pm

OPRF HS                             
201 Scoville                       
Oak Park

Voter Registration

Wednesday, January 31          
7:00 - 8:30 pm

Nineteenth Century Club   
178 Forest Ave.                  
Oak Park

Resilient Communities Forum. Sponsored by Green 
Community Connections. Conversation on community, climate 
and collective impact. Free but RSVP needed.

Thursday, February 1          
10:44 - 1:18 pm

OPRF HS                             
201 Scoville                       
Oak Park

Voter Registration

Monday, February 5               
8:30  - 10:00 am

River Forest Comm. Center  
8020 Madison Street       
River Forest

Legislative Breakfasts. Sponsored by AgeOptions. Meet with 
local, state, and county officials to discuss issues facing older 
adults.  Free and open to the public.

Monday, February 5              
6:00 pm

Beverly Graham’s House Environment Committee Meeting.

Thursday, February 8 Early Voting for the Primary begins.
Saturday, February 10         
9:30 am - 4:00 pm

University Center              
525 S. State Street          
Chicago

LWVIL Issues Briefing. “Bridging Divides:Cultivating Common 
Ground for Action”. Registration at LWVIL.

Sunday, February 11             
3:00 - 6:00 pm

Cook County Jail Voter Registration

Tuesday, February 13          
9:30 - 11:00 am 

Nineteenth Century Club   
178 Forest Ave.                  
Oak Park

Second Tuesday. Pamela Mahn, OPRF Township Senior 
Director, presents.  Free and open to the public.

Tuesday, February 13          
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Executive Board Meeting

Thursday, February 15 Fenwick H.S.                        
505 Washington Blvd.       
Oak Park

Voter Registration

Thursday, February 15            
5:30 - 7:00 pm

Skrine Chops House         
7230 Madison                 
Forest Park

Drinks & Dialogue - Discussion of programming for  2018-19

Sunday, February 18              
3:00 - 6:00 pm

Cook County Jail Voter Registration

Tuesday, February 20 Last Day for Voter Registration in person.
Tuesday, February 27              
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm 
130 S. Oak Park Ave.           
Oak Park

February Board Meeting.  Members are welcome to attend.

Sunday, March 4      Close of online voter registration
Monday, March 19 Last Day for Early Voting
Tuesday, March 20  March Primary Election
Tuesday, March 27                 
7:00 pm

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm 
130 S. Oak Park Ave.           
Oak Park

Electoral College Presentation
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